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Karcher BD 38/12 C

Disc brush scrubber drier for smooth floors

e Light weight

e Curved suction bar

¢ Maintenance free battery
e ecolefficiency mode

The Karcher BD 38/12 C is a compact, light weight and agile disc brush scrubber drier ideal for the
cleaning of small to medium sized smooth floors.

Its equipped with many features that make it easy and safe to operate and to maintain, including low
weight for easy carrying and manoeuvrability; eco!efficiency mode for 40% reduction in noise levels,
extended runtime and reduced emissions whilst still offering exceptional cleaning. It has a curved
suction bar to ensure little residue is left on the floor to prevent slips and trips.



Technical data: Karcher BD 38/12 C

Features:

Working width, brush (mm)

Working width, vacuum (mm)
Fresh/Waste water tank (I)
Theoretical area performance(m2/h)
Brush rotation speed (RPM)

Battery voltage (V)

Battery capacity (Ah)

Motor rating

Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (LxXWxH) (mm)
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BD 38/12 C BP

380

480

12/12

1500

180

25.2

21

500

36

980 x 510 x 1300
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