

Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577

Cleaning Equipment Sales, Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

Karcher BD 38/12 C

Disc brush scrubber drier for smooth floors



- Light weight
- Curved suction bar
- Maintenance free battery
- eco!efficiency mode

The Karcher BD 38/12 C is a compact, light weight and agile disc brush scrubber drier ideal for the cleaning of small to medium sized smooth floors.

Its equipped with many features that make it easy and safe to operate and to maintain, including low weight for easy carrying and manoeuvrability; eco!efficiency mode for 40% reduction in noise levels, extended runtime and reduced emissions whilst still offering exceptional cleaning. It has a curved suction bar to ensure little residue is left on the floor to prevent slips and trips.

Technical data: Karcher BD 38/12 C

Features: BD 38/12 C BP

Working width, brush (mm)	380
Working width, vacuum (mm)	480
Fresh/Waste water tank (I)	12/12
Theoretical area performance(m2/h)	1500
Brush rotation speed (RPM)	180
Battery voltage (V)	25.2
Battery capacity (Ah)	21
Motor rating	500
Weight (Kg)	36
Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)	980 x 510 x 1300

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577



For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.